| dE/dx estimator 1 |

Ratio

0.4

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

.............................................

.........................................................................

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

Ratio

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.4

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

..............................................

..........................................................................

'l EEEEE B . ]

LT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TTTITT

................

= & ¥

iy

6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

1T 2 3 45

=—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original

CTTITeS OUUU

3.493
4.578
]

8812

¢ | Mean

: Std Dev

.......................................... i.| Entries
¢ | Mean
. | Std Dev

......................................................................

i 1] -

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

—e— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original_newwindows

CTToTeS

| Mean

¢ | Entries
Mean
. [ Std Dev

............................................

......................................................................

Ratio

0.9

0.8

LR ELE SRR 0 i o W

e

.................................................................

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


